
«УТВЕРЖДАЮ»
Директор

ря 2053«08»
Расписание проведения всероссийскихпроверочных работв 2023-2024 учебн ду менто»

итина

В емя

1 10.10.-11.40.

2 12.10.-13.40.

15.30.-17.00.
10.00.-11.30.

12.00.-13.30.
14.00.-15.30.
15.40.-17.10.

15.40.-17.10.
10.10.-11.40.
08.30.-10.00.
08.30.-10.00.

4 08.30.-10.00.
10.10.-11.40.
08.30.-10.oo.
10.10.-11.40.

видВПР

Проверочнаяработапо
профильномуучебному

предмету
«Обществознание»

1 курс

Проверочнаяработапо
профильномуучебному

предмету
«Обществознание»

2 курс

Единаяпроверочная
работапо социально-

гуманитарным
предметам

1 курс

Единаяпроверочная
работапо социально-

гуманитарным

Учебная г ппа
ЮРО.2О2З.О9-1
ЮРО.2О2З.О9-2
ЮРО.2О2З.О9-З
САО.2О2З.О9-1
САО.2О2З.О9-2
САО.2О2З.О9-З
САО.2О2З.О9-4
ЮРО.2О22.О9-1
ЮРО.2О22.О9-2
ЮРО.2О22.О9-З
САО.2О22.О9-1
САО.2О22.О9-2
САО.2О22.О9-З
САО.2О22.О9-4
ЮРО.2О2З.О9-1
ЮРО.2О2З.О9-2
ЮРО.2О2З.О9-З
САО.2О2З.О9-1
САО.2О2З.О9-2
САО.2О2З.О9-З
САО.2О2З.О9-4
ЮРО.2О22.О9-1
ЮРО.2О22.О9-2
ЮРО.2О22.О9-З
САО.2О22.О9-1
САО.2О22.О9-2
САО.2О22.О9-З
САО.2О22.О9-4

П еподаватель
Жа скаяЮ.В.
Никишина О.А.
Ф оловаЮ.В.
Новиков С.А.

Смо гуноваЮ.А.
Заха оваЮ.В.
МатвееваМ.В.
РеджеповаВ.Ф.
СавицкаяД.В.
Альте гот В.Г.
Гонча ова К.В.
НИКИШИНаО.А.
Заха оваЮ.В.
П ова И.Е.
П ова И.Е.
НовиковС.А.
ф оловаЮ.В.
АльтерготВ.Г.
чикин ю.л.
СавицкаяД.В.
Ф оловаЮ.В.
МатвееваМ.В.

ГрищенкоЛ.В.
Жа скаяЮ.В.
Фомин С.А.

Гонча ова К.В.
СморгуноваЮ.А.
РеджеповаВ.Ф.

А дито ия
301

310

зоз
403
401

307
405

зоз
304
301
401

309
307
406
314

314

З14
314

216-217
216-217

314
216-217

314
314
314

216-217
216-217

ата

15.09.2023 г.

20.09.2023 г.

21.09.2023 г.

26.09.2023 г.

22.09.2023 г.

19.09.2023 г.

Ю.В. Захарова

14.00. -15.зо.

предметам
2 курс

Зам.директорапо УР


